DETAILS OF TENDER 
TENDER FOR FURNISHING OF UCO BANK SIDHWAN BRANCH 

1. Details of work to be done  : Interior / Furnishing & Allied 

Electrical  
works for UCO Bank, Sidhwan Branch 

2. Form of Contact   : Item wise Rate. 

3. Earnest Money   : Rs. 13500/- (Rupees Thirteen Thousand  

Five Hundred Only) 
In form of Demand draft  
in Favour of UCO Bank payable at  
Jalandhar. 

4. Period of Contract/   : 45 Days. 
 Time of Completion. 

5. Last Date & Time for receiving : 25-Nov.-2025 at 1:00 pm. 
 Of sealed tender. 

6. Liquidated damages for non-  :